such facilities. We envision a compelling and significant exhibition premiering at YCAM at a tentative date 
from 11 October 2025 to 22 February 2026. 

To support this endeavour, YCAM is prepared to offer the following:
•	 Financial support of around 14,000,000 Yen (fourteen million yen). 
•	 Accommodation during the initial creation and setup phase in Yamaguchi.
•	 Daily expenses for local transportation during the installation process until related public events.
•	 Studio space equipped with high-speed internet and multimedia equipment.